



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0060	0977001	60.000	100.00000	6,000.00	20.00000	1,200.00		
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0070	1206013	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00		
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING	LS						
0080	1206090	277.000	150.00000	41,550.00	25.00000	6,925.00		
	RELOCATE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0090	1208906	12,581.000	36.00000	452,916.00	42.00000	528,402.00		
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.						
0100	1220013	250.000	36.00000	9,000.00	10.00000	2,500.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
Section Totals:			\$739,956.00		\$794,517.00			
Contract Totals			\$739,956.00		\$794,517.00			

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum